
                
WAHINDUSTRIESLIMITED 

                      (HI TECH PLASTICS) 
                                                     TENDER NOTICE 
 

           TENDER NO: 02/FP/RM/WIL/HTP, DATED 15-01-2025 
 

Wah Industries Limited invites sealed bids from original Manufacturer/Distributors/Dealers 

registered for procurement of the under mentioned items/materials, against T.E No. 

02/FP/RM/WIL/HTP, DATED 15-01-2025:- 
 

S. 
No 

Item Description A/U Qty 
Delivery 
Period 

CFR 
Karachi 

(Pakistan)
Basis 

a. 

ABS GP-22  
(Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene) 
(INEOS Styrolution-  
Origin Korea) 

Bags 

7,981 

90 Days 
b. Polystyrene (GP-525) 840 

c. PP Co Polymer (332 L) 611 
 
2. Interested Manufacturer/Distributors/Dealers are requested to collect T.E forms during 

working hours. (9:00 am to 05:00pm) against tender fee from Purchase office, Wah industries 

Limited, Quaid Avenue, Wah Cantt or can also download from WIL web site 

www.wahindustries.com 
 

3. The bids completed in all respects must be reached at Bid Center adjacent to Rabta 

hall, Box#13, Bid Center, Room # 3,Quaid Avenue, Wah Cantt on or before closing time i.e 

11:30Hrs up to due date (05-03-2025). Tender will be opened at 12:00Hrs on same date i.e 
05-03-2025. 
 
 
 
               xxSDxx 

 (Rizwan Ahmad) 
 Dy GM – P & L  

For Wah Industries limited 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Head office  
Quaid Avenue, The Mall Wah Cantt Pakistan Tel: 051-9314381, 051-905523206 
Wah industries.com                                                                                             

http://www.wahindustries.com/

	2-FP PPRA Fee
	Tender Notice (21-01-2025)

